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Type: SF-TP/SF-TPS/SF-TP4 SF-TP/SF-TPS/SF-TP4

Lengths
3/4/6/8/10/12/16/20

Material Code

Steel/zinc = SF-TP

Stainless steel = SF-TPS

Grade 400 stainless steel = SF-TP4

How to order
Type + Pin Dia. + Length
Example: SF-TP-3-6 or SF-TPS-4-10 or SF-TP4-6-12

Pin Dia. D H. L Sheet Thickness Rec. Hole Size
+0.05 +0.4 max. 0.4 min. mm
mm mm mm mm mm
3 520 229 3/4/6/8/10/12/16 1.0 3.5
4 6.12 229 6/8/10/12/16 1.0 4.5
5 7.19 229 8/10/12/16/20 1.0 5.5
6 8,13 229 12/16/20 1.0 6.5

Distance Please note!
Centre Hole
to Sheet Edge
min.
mm
6.40
7.10
7.61

7.90
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